
52. Muhu väina regatt

Pärnu(P)-Kihnu(K)-Roomassaare(R)-Sõru(S)-Lehtma(L)-Dirhami(D)
GPH 0- 650,0
Class=I grupp

ScoreMethod=ET*TOT=CT

Overall Results

SailNationBoat Skipper GPH ToT Club Type TotalP-K K-R
1 475 EST FORTE Jõgi,Jaak 571,2 1.0504 KJK X41 3 2 1

2 463 EST LEXUS Sepp,Mati 568,8 1.0548 KJK X-41 3 1 2

3 550 EST AUDI SPORT Ojala,Juss 573.2 1.0467 DAGO GR.SOLEIL 42R 6 3 3

4 400 EST MERION Pomerants,Ain 587,8 1.0207 KJK A40 11 6 5

5 299 EST LADY BIRD Tagu,Jaanus 576,5 1.0408 PJK AKTON 395 11 5 6

6 555 EST SUN SOFIA Liiv,Harles 578,8 1.0366 KJK DEHLER 44SQ 15 11 4

7 499 EST PREMIUM Tammemägi,Priit 570,7 1.0514 KJK X41 OD 15 4 11

8 408 EST TUULE Mugra,Kristjan 575.2 1.0431 PJK FIRST 44.7 16 7 9

9 8 RUS COMME IL FAUT Lapkin,Sergey 593,2 1.0114 SPB Farr 30 17 9 8

10 322 LAT FOR SALE Dzenis,Kristaps 596,4 1.0000 Auda A35 21 8 13

11 386 EST SANTA MARIA Ottoson,Enn 586,0 1.0240 KJK Briis 38 22 15 DNF 7

12 505 EST HERMES-X Ilumäe,Märt 588,6 1.0194 KJK X-43 22 10 12

13 478 EST SYLVIA Kööp,Aare 591,1 1.0151 KJK GR.SOLEIL 43 23 13 10

14 431 EST KATARIINA II Tuulberg,Aivar 609,5 0.9844 SMS Arcona 400 26 12 14

RaceName=K-R

WindSpeed:0 WindDirection:

" Date: 07/14/09 StartTime: 10:00:00 Distance: 72.0nm

PosSailNationBoat Skipper GPH ToT Club Type Finish ElapsedCorrectedScore
1 475 EST FORTE Jõgi,Jaak 571,2 1.0504 KJK X41 20:50:45 10:50:45 11:23:33 1

2 463 EST LEXUS Sepp,Mati 568,8 1.0548 KJK X-41 20:50:13 10:50:13 11:25:51 2

3 550 EST AUDI
SPORT Ojala,Juss 573.2 1.0467 DAGO GR.SOLEIL

42R 20:57:39 10:57:39 11:28:22 3

4 555 EST SUN SOFIA Liiv,Harles 578,8 1.0366 KJK DEHLER
44SQ 21:09:28 11:09:28 11:33:58 4

5 400 EST MERION Pomerants,Ain 587,8 1.0207 KJK A40 21:20:15 11:20:15 11:34:20 5

6 299 EST LADY BIRD Tagu,Jaanus 576,5 1.0408 PJK AKTON
395 21:12:19 11:12:19 11:39:45 6

7 386 EST SANTA
MARIA Ottoson,Enn 586,0 1.0240 KJK Briis 38 21:33:23 11:33:23 11:50:01 7

8 8 RUS COMME IL
FAUT Lapkin,Sergey 593,2 1.0114 SPB Farr 30 21:42:38 11:42:38 11:50:39 8

9 408 EST TUULE Mugra,Kristjan 575.2 1.0431 PJK FIRST
44.7 21:21:35 11:21:35 11:50:58 9

10 478 EST SYLVIA Kööp,Aare 591,1 1.0151 KJK GR.SOLEIL
43 21:40:34 11:40:34 11:51:09 10

11 499 EST PREMIUM Tammemägi,Priit 570,7 1.0514 KJK X41 OD 21:17:01 11:17:01 11:51:49 11

12 505 EST HERMES-X Ilumäe,Märt 588,6 1.0194 KJK X-43 21:42:25 11:42:25 11:56:03 12

13 322 LAT FOR SALE Dzenis,Kristaps 596,4 1.0000 Auda A35 22:04:41 12:04:41 12:04:41 13
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PosSailNationBoat Skipper GPH ToT Club Type Finish ElapsedCorrectedScore

14 431 EST KATARIINA
II Tuulberg,Aivar 609,5 0.9844 SMS Arcona

400 22:30:08 12:30:08 12:18:26 14

Finish closed 15.07.2009 - 00:05
Speed as VMG of winning boat: 6.6 knots

RaceOfficer: Aivar Laus
Web: http://www.kjk.ee EMail: race@kjk.ee
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